

**MATERIAL COST LIST**  
**BLACKWOOD CONSTRUCTION SERVICES**

Item#	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Wood pole 40' class 4	4	\$230.00	\$920.00
2	Wood pole 45' class 4	3	\$258.00	\$774.00
3	Labor	60	\$120.00	\$7,200.00
4	Overhead standard C1-1	4	\$53.08	\$212.32
5	Overhead standard C2-4	1	\$280.20	\$280.20
6	Overhead standard X2-2	1	\$302.58	\$302.58
7	Overhead standard C2-7	1	\$231.88	\$231.88
8	75 kva transformer	3	\$867.00	\$2,601.00
9	Guy assembly	3	\$78.53	\$235.59
10	336 ACSR primary wire	3390	\$0.37	\$1,254.30
11	3/0 ACSR neutral wire	1130	\$0.31	\$350.30
			TOTAL	\$14,362.17

1650 Commerce Dr

# FAX

**CITY OF NAPOLEON - ELECTRICAL DEPT.  
1775 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE  
NAPOLEON, OHIO 43545  
PHONE: 419-592-9116  
FAX: 419-592-4379**

To: Brent Dammann

Company: \_\_\_\_\_

From: Mike

Fax No.#: 419 - 599 - 8393

Date: 12/28

Number of pages: \_\_\_\_\_

Comments: \_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_